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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169017548
2.01
2.01
0.077
0.099
Loose
Yes

PACKAGING

PK I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

30050169017549
25
25

1 In. Rigid/IMC Threaded Conduit Hub Grounding Ring

APPLICATIONS
• The bonding scews asure ground path contintuity throughout the raceway.

FEATURE BENEFIT
Conduit Hub Grounding Rings are intended for use with RACO threaded die cast zinc Rigid/IMC conduit hubs. 
Install the hub into a threadless enclosure opening and secure by threading th ering onto the end of the hub throat
and tightening. Secure the ground wire to the bonding screw.

PRODUCT FEATURES

• Die-cast zinc construction provides corrosion resistance
• NPSM tapping threads
• Slotted head, steel, water-tight bonding screw


